COBDOGLA & DISTRICT CLUB

STARTERS/LIGHT MEALS

This Menu does not include Salad & vegetfable Bar
Garlic Bread

Seasoned Wedges
with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Sweet Potato Weges
Bowl of Chips

Hot Finger Food Basket
Mini Beef Dim Sims, Chicken Dim Sims & Spring Rolls

Basket of Nuggets & Chips

10 Per Serve

Homemade Soup

Salad/Vegetable Plate
Help Yourself to our Salad/Vegetable Bar

MEAT & POULTRY
® Rump Steak

@ Surf & Turf

Rump Steak topped with Garlic Prawns in a creamy sauce

@ T1-Bone

@ 250/300gm Scotch Fillet
Served With Sweet Potato Wedges

Lamb Shank
1 Lamb Shank Served with Mashed Potato & Red Wine & Rosemary Jus

Chicken Kiev
Breast stuffed with Garlic Butter

Baked Chicken Breast

Wrapped in Bacon topped with Hollandaise Sauce (Allow 30mins)

Pork Medallions
Served with Apple Sauce and Mashed Potato

5.50

9.00

10.00

4.50

12.50

12.00

7.00
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24.50

28.00

26.00

26.50

23.00

2 Shanks 28.00

22.50

23.00
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SEAFOOD

Baked Barramundi
Seasoned with Lemon Pepper and Served with Sweet Potato Wedges

Hake
Crumbed, Battered or Grilled

Garfish
(3 Pieces) Battered or Crumbed

Freshly Crumbed Calamairi
Panko Crumbed Tiger Prawns

Mixed Seafood
Fish, Prawns, Calamarri

CLUB FAVOURITES

Chicken Breast Schnitzel
Beef Schnitzel

Hamburger
Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Tomato Sauce
(Can also be made with Chicken Schnitzel or Vegetable Pattie)

Ham Steak
Served with Grilled Pineapple

Baked Potato

Classic ~ Butter, Bacon, Cheese, Coleslaw, Sour Cream
Bolognaise ~ Butter Bolognaise Sauce, Cheese

Vegeterian ~ Butter, Homemade Pamigiana Sauce & Cheese
$1 EXTRAS ~ Beetroot, Pineapple, Bacon, Egg, Cheese $1 Each

SAUCES

Dianne or Pepper
Mushroom or Hollandaise
Any Gravy Served in a Jug $1 Extra

Homemade Parmigiana
tomato, onion, capiscum, celery & cheese

Aussie
BBQ Sauce, Bacon, & Cheese

Hawaiian
Ham, Pinapple & Cheese

cr Surf & Turf Sauce
Garlic Prawns in a creamy sauce

Cobby Topping

Eggs, Capsicum & Bacon

22.50

18.50

20.00

19.00
23.00
24.00

20.00

18.50

16.50

16.00

16.00

1.50

3.00
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4.00

4.00

5.50

5.00



SENIORS MENU

Show your Seniors Card to receive $1 off your main meal from the Seniors Menu

® Rump Steak 19.50
Hake 14.50
Battered, Crumbed or Grilled

Freshly Crumbed Calamairi 15.00
Panko Crumbed Tiger Prawns 17.00
Garfish 16.50
(2 Pieces) Battered or Crumbed

Chicken Breast Schnitzel 15.00
Beef Schnitzel 14.00
KIDS MENU

12 Years or Under
All Kids Meals are served in a shack box and come with a free soft drink

Fish & Chips 8.50
Calamari & chips 8.50
JR's Kitchen Ham & Pineapple Pizza & Chips 8.00
Nuggets & Chips 8.00
Beef Schnitzel & Chips 9.50
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips 10.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise 9.50
SWEETS MENU

Peter's Ice Cream Also Available

Nut Sundae 6.00
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Banana or Lime

Deep Fried Mars Bar & Ice Cream 7.50
Sticky Date Pudding & Cream 7.00
Fruit Salad & Ice Cream 6.00

We have Gluten Free Gravy, Most of our Vegetables and salads are Gluten Free.
Please Ask our Friendly Staff for more options.

Our Entire Menu Can Also Be TAKE AWAY

- Gluten Free
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