## **COBDOGLA & DISTRICT CLUB**

		/				
CTA	<b>IRTE</b>	DC /			- A	
714		<b>K</b> 3/		7 🗆	ı IV	_
			-			

This Menu does not include Salad & vegetable Bar

Inis ivienu aoes not incluae salaa & vegetable Bar	
Garlic Bread	5.50
Seasoned Wedges with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce	9.00
Sweet Potato Weges	10.00
Bowl of Chips	4.50
Hot Finger Food Basket Mini Beef Dim Sims, Chicken Dim Sims & Spring Rolls	12.50
Basket of Nuggets & Chips 10 Per Serve	12.00
Homemade Soup	7.00
Salad/Vegetable Plate Help Yourself to our Salad/Vegetable Bar	1150
MEAT & POULTRY	
© Rump Steak	24.50
Surf & Turf Rump Steak topped with Garlic Prawns in a creamy sauce	28.00
<b>1</b> T-Bone	26.00
© 250/300gm Scotch Fillet Served With Sweet Potato Wedges	26.50
Laura la Clarando	22.22

Lamb Shank 23.00

1 Lamb Shank Served with Mashed Potato & Red Wine & Rosemary Jus

Chicken Kiev 22.50

2 Shanks 28.00

Breast stuffed with Garlic Butter

**Baked Chicken Breast** 23.00

Wrapped in Bacon topped with Hollandaise Sauce (Allow 30mins)

**Pork Medallions** 

Served with Apple Sauce and Mashed Potato



## **SEAFOOD**

Baked Barramundi Seasoned with Lemon Pepper and Served with Sweet Potato Wedges	22.50
Hake Crumbed, Battered or Grilled	18.50
Garfish (3 Pieces) Battered or Crumbed	20.00
Freshly Crumbed Calamari	19.00
Panko Crumbed Tiger Prawns	23.00
Mixed Seafood Fish, Prawns, Calamari	24.00
CLUB FAVOURITES	
Chicken Breast Schnitzel	20.00
Beef Schnitzel	18.50
Hamburger	16.50
Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Tomato Sauce (Can also be made with Chicken Schnitzel or Vegetable Pattie)	
Ham Steak Served with Grilled Pineapple	16.00
Baked Potato Classic ~ Butter, Bacon, Cheese, Coleslaw, Sour Cream Bolognaise ~ Butter Bolognaise Sauce, Cheese Vegeterian ~ Butter, Homemade Pamigiana Sauce & Cheese \$1 EXTRAS ~ Beetroot, Pineapple, Bacon, Egg, Cheese \$1 Each	16.00
SAUCES	
Dianne or Pepper	1.50
Mushroom or Hollandaise	3.00
Any Gravy Served in a Jug \$1 Extra	
Homemade Parmigiana tomato, onion, capiscum, celery & cheese	4.00
Aussie BBQ Sauce, Bacon, & Cheese	4.00
Hawaiian Ham, Pinapple & Cheese	4.00
GF Surf & Turf Sauce Garlic Prawns in a creamy sauce	5.50
Cobby Topping Eggs, Capsicum & Bacon	5.00

## **SENIORS MENU**

Show your Seniors Card to receive \$1 off your main meal from the Seniors Menu

,	
Rump Steak	19.50
Hake Battered, Crumbed or Grilled	14.50
Freshly Crumbed Calamari	15.00
Panko Crumbed Tiger Prawns	17.00
Garfish (2 Pieces) Battered or Crumbed	16.50
Chicken Breast Schnitzel	15.00
Beef Schnitzel	14.00
KIDS MENU 12 Years or Under All Kids Meals are served in a snack box and come with a free soft drink	
Fish & Chips	8.50
Calamari & chips	8.50
JR's Kitchen Ham & Pineapple Pizza & Chips	8.00
Nuggets & Chips	8.00
Beef Schnitzel & Chips	9.50
Chicken Schnitzel & Chips	10.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	9.50
SWEETS MENU Peter's Ice Cream Also Available	
Nut Sundae Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Banana or Lime	6.00
Deep Fried Mars Bar & Ice Cream	7.50
Sticky Date Pudding & Cream	7.00
Fruit Salad & Ice Cream	6.00

We have Gluten Free Gravy, Most of our Vegetables and salads are Gluten Free. Please Ask our Friendly Staff for more options.

